
9-50V DC

20

1800

1282

IP68

DT

300mm

Aluminium

PC

100mm

54,2mm

60,7mm

89,8mm

–

-40°C - +105°C

Yes

9-50V DC

80

7200

4880

IP68

DT

300mm

Aluminium

PC

–

99,5mm

–

187.8mm

170mm

-40°C - +105°C

Yes

9-50V DC

10

900

590

IP68

DT

300mm

Aluminium

PC

55mm

68,4mm

55mm

80,8mm

–

-40°C - +105°C

Yes

9-32V DC

120

10800

8000

IP68

DT

300mm

Aluminium

PC

220mm

91,3mm

152mm

196mm

–

-40°C - +85°C

Yes

VOLTAGE

WATT

THEORETICAL LUMEN

ACTUAL LUMEN

IP-CLASS

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET

DIAMETER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

9-32V DC

27

2430

1700

IP68

DT

300mm

Aluminium

PMMA

109mm

74,9mm

109,1mm

117,5mm

–

-40°C - +85°C

Yes

809071 809074 809076809075809073
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WORK LIGHT 80W LED

WORK LIGHT 120W LED
Part No. 809073

WORK LIGHT 20W LED
Part No. 809074

Part No. 809076

WORK LIGHT 27W LED
Part No. 809071

WORK LIGHT 10W LED
Part No. 809075


